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Fibre Uniboot Patch Cord OM4, LC-LC

Technical Features

Halogenfree outer jacket

Jacket: LSZH, erika violet, Ø3 mm, IEC60754-2(Halogen free), IEC 61034(Low smoke), IEC60332-1(Flame retardant)

OM4 50/125µm

For 10 Gbit Ethernet

UPC Polish

Changeable uniboot

Used in high density integration system

Technical Drawing
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LC Uniboot Connector Switch Polarity

1 Get ready to switch. 2 Open the connector bottom.

3 Switch the polarity. 4 Close the connector.
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Transmission Characteristics

Insertion Loss  97% ≤ 0,25 dB; Means ≤ 0,12 dB

Return Loss ≥ 30 dB

Minimum Quality Class Grade A/1 according to IEC-61753-222-2

Fiber Quality   Class A
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Length Art-No. EAN Code

0,5 m FP4UB00 4052792056815

1 m FP4UB01 4052792056822

2 m FP4UB02 4052792056839

3 m FP4UB03 4052792056846

5 m FP4UB05 4052792056853

7,5 m FP4UB07 4052792056860

10 m FP4UB10 4052792056877

15 m FP4UB15 4052792056884

20 m FP4UB20 4052792056891

Package Content

1 x Fiber Uniboot Patch Cord OM4

Packaging Information

Art no. Packing Dimension Packing Weight Carton Dimension Carton Q‘ty Packing Weight

FP4UB00 160 x 200 x 20 mm 0,0115 kg 450 x 250 x 250 mm 300 pcs 3,96 kg

FP4UB01 160 x 200 x 20 mm 0,0139 kg 450 x 250 x 250 mm 300 pcs 4,67 kg

FP4UB02 160 x 200 x 20 mm 0,0195 kg 450 x 250 x 250 mm 250 pcs 5,38 kg

FP4UB03 160 x 200 x 20 mm 0,0301 kg 450 x 250 x 250 mm 200 pcs 6,52 kg

FP4UB05 200 x 240 x 20 mm 0,0443 kg 450 x 250 x 250 mm 120 pcs 5,82 kg

FP4UB07 200 x 240 x 20 mm 0,0732 kg 450 x 250 x 250 mm 50 pcs 4,16 kg

FP4UB10 200 x 240 x 20 mm 0,0893 kg 450 x 250 x 250 mm 80 pcs 7,64 kg

FP4UB15 200 x 240 x 20 mm 0,127 kg 450 x 250 x 250 mm 50 pcs 6,85 kg

FP4UB20 200 x 240 x 20 mm 0,136 kg 450 x 250 x 250 mm 50 pcs 7,28 kg
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